
# 2013  Attendees State/Providence Email Phone
(Full Voting Members in RED) 4/12/2013

1 Bozzo, Charles PA cbozzo007@msn.com 215-499-2145
2 Brigman, Ronnie MI allchimney@gmail.com 517-543-7270
3 Broder, William MA 617-234-0004
4 Brown, Nathan NC corvus.archer@gmail.com 828-712-7939
5 Bullard, Philip MT phil@warmstone.com 406-223-4385
6 Burdon, Alan Australia fiona.kotvojs@bigpond.com 61 2 6493 6080
7 Bushway, Steve MA sbushway@mac.com 413-634-0029
8 Butler, Jeff ME jetbutler@yahoo.com 207-568-4085
9 Buursma, Adam VT habitat8@myfairpoint.net 802-368-2890

10 Chernov, Alex ON alex_stovemaster@yahoo.ca 519-938-9166
11 Ciciora, Alex IL bciciora@comcast.net 603- 544-1225
12 Ciciora, Robert IL bciciora@comcast.net 603- 544-1225
13 Crook, Brandon WI brandoncrook7@gmail.com 608-459-0100
14 Copeland, Joe AK mth@acsalaska.net 907-388-9117
15 Delisle, Darrel ON delisle.dc@gmail.com 613-741-4703
16 DaSilva, Tony ME tonydasilva74@gmail.com 207-557-4486
17 Edleson, Max OR max@firespeaking.com 541-294-5232
18 Frisch, James P WA James@westernmasonry.net. 425-223-8270
19 Frisch, Jerry WA lopezquarries@frontier.com 425.422.2447
20 Frisch, Derek WA derekfrisch89@frontier.com 425-530-3887
21 Frisch, Jim WA westernmasonry@frontier.com 425.210.4002
22 French, Dan MO dfrenchy47@yahoo.com (314) 265-9083
23 Funka, Barrett CO bfunka@gmail.com 406-214-5694
24 Gassman, Erick WI 2blikehim@wekz.net 608-966-1854
25 Gauthier, Philipe QE philippe.gauthier@refraco.com 581-234-2760
26 Gilmore, Michael SK gilmore@sasktel.net 306-630-9116
27 Givens, Dan AK stonecastle@gci.net 907-474-3465
28 Goodman, Scott NY Scott@good-heat.com 585-451-3991
29 Grzadziel, Andrew CT grzadziel@sbcglobal.net 860-482-8255
30 Hall, Jacob NC ttjbhall@hotmail.com 910-742-6675
31 Hart, Gary MO aaronltd@swbell.net 314-578-4612
32 Helicke, Matt CO matthelicke@yahoo.com 970-631-7386
33 Homstead, Carsten MA info@homesteadheat.net 413-517-0153
34 Janowski, Joe MO jjanowsk@mowisp.net 417-569-7433
35 Jenkins, Patrick ON enochshammer@hotmail.com 613-484-3007
36 Kepchar, Kim VA kimkepchar@thewoodensun.com 434-760-8659
37 Klipfel, Brian NJ Brian@fireworksmasonry.com 908-420-0140
38 Kotvojs, Fiona Australia fiona.kotvojs@bigpond.com 61 2 6493 6080
39 Kowalchuk, Derek AB kowalchuk_inc@hotmail.com 780-203-4410
40 Kukolj, Boris BC kukolj@bcsupernet.com 778 433 6066
41 Lama, Lew WI lewlama@gmail.com 608-588-5080
42 Lamberts, Nathan ON nlamberts@sympatico.ca 519-822-3716
43 Larsen, Richard MN onamountain45@yahoo.com 218-766-3289
44 Larsen, Alex MN onamountain45@yahoo.com 218-766-3289
45 LeBreton, Tristan Fortin PQ info@thermas.ca 418-284-3379
46 Lepel, Hendrik Ireland kirdnehl@hotmail.com (003)538-68838400
47 Ludt, David VT sandstrawclay@gmail.com 704-798-9096
48 Manley, Pat ME jpmanley@midcoast.com 207-845-2440
49 Marcantonio, Tom ON tom.marcantonio@telus.com 615.820.4173
50 McCartney, Matt ON mccartneymjb@gmail.com 613-539-4233
51 McCulloch, Lew IN mccullochlewis@yahoo.com 260.602.1125
52 McCutchan, Ryan CA rmccutchan@gmail.com 530-228-2919



53 McDougall, John ON jmc@ripnet.com 613-267-1908
54 McKee, James IA bulldog8up53@yahoo.com 319-234-2356
55 Morneau, Jean-David QE info@lespritdulieu.ca 819-320-0179
56 Moore, David MD yellowcat@myactv.net 301-797-4137
57 Moshier, Eric MN eric@solidrockmasonry.com 218-343-2978
58 Murphy, Tim NL maggie.tim@nl.rogers.com 709-726-1269
59 Nagy, Zoltan Hungary kalyha@kalyha.hu 36.30269911
60 Overk, Glenn NJ solidtimberconstruction@gmail.com 908-479-6370
61 Owens, Jeffery MI jtomasonry@comcast.net 313-388-1424
62 Padgitt, Gene MO margepadgitt@comcast.net 816-461-3665
63 Padgitt, Marge MO margepadgitt@comcast.net 816-461-3665
64 Paiken, Isaac OR tulikiviwest@msn.com 907-723-8780
65 Paisley, Stephen NY everydayispoetry@gmail.com 607-277-2858
66 Palmer, Martin NL pinemartino@nl.rogers.com 709-726-4072
67 Pearson, Marty RI mpearson3@cox.net 508-699-5038
68 Peltier, Daniel WI designmasonryllc@yahoo.com 608-387-9449
69 Peltier, Taran WI designmasonryllc@yahoo.com 608-387-9449
70 Pelletier, Mike QE 418-818-0676
71 Piccaccia, Gervasio PQ tristanfortinleberton@hotmail.com 418-284-3379
72 Pihl, Ron MT ron@warmstone.com 406-223-4383
73 Pineault, Carol QE carol.pineault@refraco.com 418-545-4200
74 Polatschek, Paul Austria
75 Polatschek, Stephen Austria
76 Prior, Chris NY chris@priorfire.com 518-882-6091
77 Revello, Robert CO rrevello55@gmail.com 719-670-5237
78 Rhines, Thomas MI allchimney@gmail.com 517-543-7270
79 Rokas, Patrick QC ramoneur@qc.aira.com 450.247.2131
80 Rousseau, Darla Thompson PE john@redclay.ca 902-962-3363
81 Rousseau, John PE john@redclay.ca 902-962-3363
82 Santiago, Jonathon TX jsant27@gmail.com 843-687-7697
83 Sarcar, John MI princeykins@yahoo.com 586-405-0523
84 Schick, Ben PA newtownchimney@gmail.com 215-968-6102
85 Senf, Norbert PQ mheat@mha-net.org 819.647.5092
86 Seymour, Mark NY mark.j.seymour@gmail.com 315-265-0059
87 Sieben, Patrick MN pbsieb77@hotmail.com 651-303-9841
88 Small, Ed ME sheridan8@gwi.net 207-563-6712
89 Smith, Richard AZ execdir@mha-net.org 250-883-0191
90 Smyth, Sean MT sbsmyth@hotmail.com 406-579-7753
91 Sofronas, Michael NY msofronas@newleafstrategies.net 646-733-6590
92 Steinhauser, Jessica ON jessica@stonehousepottery.com 519-836-4326
93 Stover, Jason TN jestover.ccdish@gmail.com 931-200-3565
94 Stringfellow, Travis WA westernmasonry@frontier.com 425.485.4873
95 Thomen, David TN worm8@twlakes.net 931-397-2150
96 Tinnemore, Rod WA Rod.Tinnemore@ecy.wa.gov 360-407-6978
97 Trout, Tom NC tomtrout00@hotmail.com 828-675-5666
98 Turpin, Chad PA mail@TurpinLandscaping.com 610-380-1119
99 Vergnas, Francois QC ramoneur@qc.aira.com 450.247.2131

100 Victor, Mike BC mikvic1@gmail.com 250-253-2275
101 Wallace, Bill IN masterchan3@yahoo.com 765-7499929
102 Watson, Dean NH deanwatsonmasonry@yahoo.com 603-479-4307
103 Wegscheiger, Luis Austria
104 Wetmore, Dave NY american.masonry.inc@gmail.com 518-882-9316
105 Wilcox, Dave OH stonemason64@yahoo.com 567-204-5988
106 Wise, Bob SC farfrhom@yahoo.com 864-787-5397



107 Wright, Kevin IL krrwright32@hotmail.com 708-829-1878
108 Wurzbacher, Michael PA MIKross53@yahoo.com (717) 332-3002
109 Yoshimizu, Aki Japan peakhomebuilders@ybb.ne.jp 81-90-6189-0415


